126705-11 Oras Side brush

EAN: 6414150002465
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Side brush
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Technical data

Technical properties

Connection size

Material

Approvals and Declarations

EPD

Sustainability

EPD module A1 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module A2 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module A3 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module A1-A3 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module A4 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module C2 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module C3 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module C4 (kg CO2 eq.)
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G1/2

Composite

EPD-IES-0021146

0,60
0,03
0,02
0,66
0,04
0,00
0,14
0,01

nm
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